
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIWANI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY DALVIR SINGH

VPO-GURERA TEHSIL SIWANI MANDI

P/1393/1995PH/3855/2021

VPO BIDHWAN TEHSIL SIWANI BHIWANI

59838 59850

9762130080MobileNo: 9812218805MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR DEEP CHAND

V.P.O. MORKA TEHSIL SIWANI

P/3087/2015PH/4924/2020

VILL. BUDHSAILI TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT. BHIWANI

59839 59851

9355434375MobileNo: 9812481660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT SINGH GADDA DEVI LAL

VPO GURERA TEH SIWANI

P/2415/2010PH/4866/2021

VIKASH NAGAR BEHAL VPO BEHAL DISTT 
BHIWANI

59840 59852

9992994949MobileNo: 9050069532MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR DHAN SINGH

VILL SIWANI WARD NO- 12, P.O-SIWANI BHIWANI

P/1614/1999P/2783/2013

WARD NO. 2 NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL SIWANI 
MANDI DISTT BHIWANI

59841 59853

9416357548MobileNo: 9416420814MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR JITENDER KUMAR

W NO 02 VAKIL COLONY GALI NO 2 SIWANI DISTT 
BHIWANI

PH/990/2023PH/5724/2024

VIL GUDHA TEHSIL SHIWANI DISTT BHIWANI

59842 59854

8816895773MobileNo: 8398006162MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUP SINGH JOGENDER SINGH

VILL DHANI HUNAT TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT 
BHIWANI

PH/6351/2021P/4025/2016

H NO.90 WARD NO.1 SIWANI DISTT BHIWANI

59843 59855

9671849094MobileNo: 9813289119MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BAJRANG LAL KOMAL SAINI

R/O WARD NO.3 SIWANI MANDI BHIWANI

P/3077-A/2015P/382/1997

W.NO. 12, SIWANI TEH SIWANI DISTT. BHIWANI

59844 59856

9466480497MobileNo: 9784467444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALA RANI KULDEEP SINGH

VPO BIDHWAN TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT BHIWANI

PH/5524/2024PH/3114/2021

W NO 2 NEAR SKPP SCHOOL  SIWANI DISTT 
BHIWANI

59845 59857

9416927180MobileNo: 8901620009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT SINGH MAHENDER KUMAR

W NO 14 TOSHAM ROAD NEAR VISAVKARMA 
MANDIR SIWANI MANDI DISTT BHIWANI

PH/863/2023P/732/1989

VPO. BEHAL  TEH LOHARU ,DISTT. BHIWANI

59846 59858

MobileNo: 9992525799MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIJENDER SINGH MAHENDER SINGH

VAKIL COLONY, WNO. 2, SIWANI MANDI

P/211/1982P/1288/2016

VPO JEWRA TEHSIL BARWALA HISAR

59847 59859

9467038954MobileNo: 9416244877MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHARAN SINGH MAI CHAND

ADVOCATE SOCIETY, SIWANI

P/373/1996P/303/2010

VPO JHUMPA KHURD, POST OFFICE TEH SIWANI 
DISTT. BHIWANI

59848 59860

9813776054MobileNo: 9813329811MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALJEET SINGH MANPAL SINGH

VILLAGE DHANI RAMJAS TEHSIL SIWAND MANDI 
DSITT BHIWANI

PH/2527/2025P/1336/1998

VPO- BHERA  TEH. TOSHAM BHIWANI

59849 59861

9813073295MobileNo: 9416500077MobileNo:

2536/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIWANI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHAN KUMAR MASTA REKHA

WARD NO. 4, SIWANI MANDI DISTT. BHIWANI

PH/7038/2024P/783/2001

VPO BARWA, TEHSIL SIWANI BHIWANI

59862 59874

9992858999MobileNo: 8571002014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMARI POONIA ROBIN

VILL.GADHWA TEHSIL.SIWANI DISTT.BHIWANI 
BHIWANI

PH/5534/2025PH/5371/2023

VILL. SHER PURA TEHSIL  SIWANI DISTT. BHIWANI

59863 59875

9992002103MobileNo: 8222935636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARENDER KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR

VPO MITHI TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT.BHIWANI

PH/1355/2023P/523/2009

W NO 2 NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL VAKIL COLONY 
SIWANI MANDI DISTT BHIWANI

59864 59876

9728021111MobileNo: 9699728171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR SAJJAN KUMAR

VPO- BIDHAN  TEH- SIWANI MANDI

P/363/2004PH/173/2025

VILLAGE PO NALOT TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT 
BHIWANI

59865 59877

9728075555MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN SANJEEV KUMAR

HNO 489 WARD NO-09 VTC BHERA (90) TOSHAM

PH/3241/2025PH/1282/2022

W NO 1 SIWANI TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT BHIWANI

59866 59878

9996769100MobileNo: 9852099000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHANT BANSAL SHER SINGH

H.NO.120 WARD NO.1 VPO SIWANI DISTRICT 
BHIWANI

P/158/1999PH/6754/2023

WARD NO. 09, SIWANI DISTT. BHIWANI-127046

59867 59879

7015166514MobileNo: 9416255289MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KUMAR SHRI RAM

W NO 1 NEAR RAILWAY STATION SIWANI TEHSIL 
SIWANI DISTT BHIWANI

P/3075/2011PH/1930/2023

H NO 72 W NO 06 SIWANI TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT 
BHIWANI

59868 59880

9034161308MobileNo: 8607604226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARMOD KUMAR SOMBIR

VPO SIWANI WARD NO. 10 NEAR GOWSALA 
DISTT. BHIWANI-127046

PH/1312/2024P/2000/2006

H.NO. 143 HTM COLONY AZAD NAGAR HISAR

59869 59881

9466656784MobileNo: 7357040745MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARVEEN KUMAR SOMBIR SINGH

VPO SIWANI WARD NO. 4, TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT. 
BHIWANI

PH/1204/2021P/5308/2018

W NO 3 SIWANI MANDI DISTT BHIWANI

59870 59882

9729675669MobileNo: 9880154216MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL SHARMA SOMVEER

H NO 36 VILL DHANI SILAWALI SIWANI DISTT 
BHIWANI

PH/2324/2021PH/441/2021

W NO 2 SIWANI MANDI DISTT BHIWANI

59871 59883

9996688817MobileNo: 9812167803MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV SHEORAN SONU

VPO GHANGALA TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT BHIWANI

PH/978/2023P/1370/2009

VPO MATANI TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT BHIWANI

59872 59884

9812363181MobileNo: 9992635050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH NOKHWAL SUDHIR SHEORAN

W.NO-2 BEHIND CIVIL HOSPITAL SIWANI MANDI

P/1418/2007PH/1176/2021

VILL RUPANA TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT BHIWANI

59873 59885

9812246176MobileNo: 9896693360MobileNo:

2537/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SIWANI - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUMAN SHEORAN

P/1318/2007

WARD NO. 2, BEHIND CIVIL HOSPITAL SIWANI 
MANDI

59886

9466483794MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUNIL

PH/3690/2025

H NO 61 W NO 10 NEAR GAUSALA SIWANI DISTT 
BHIWANI

59887

8607219135MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR

P/572/2017

VILL. DHANI KISHANLAL PO NALI TEHSIL SHIVANI 
DISTT. HISAR

59888

9992105558MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR

PH/8466/2023

VPO MATANI DISTT BHIWANI

59889

9991960358MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURBHI

PH/993/2023

W NO 2 GALI NO 2 VAKIL COLONY SIWANI DISTT 
BHIWANI

59890

9053578734MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURENDER KUMAR

PH/518/2022

W NO 13 BISHNOI COLONY SIWANI DISTT 
BHIWANI

59891

9466526047MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKAS

P/6142/2018

VILL. DHANIBALHARA PO DHANI MIRAN TEHSIL 
SIWANI MANDI DISTT BHIWANI

59892

9992045481MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKAS KUMAR

P/2607/2012

VILL DHANI BALARA PO DHANI MIRAN TEHSIL 
SIWANI MANDI DISTT BHIWANI

59893

9468039839MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VIKRAM SINGH

P/4548/2017

VPO JHUMPA KALAN TEH. SIWANI DISTT. 
BHIWANI

59894

8199990870MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

VINOD

PH/4549/2025

VPO GUDHA TEHSIL SIWANI DISTT. BHIWANI

59895

8689033170MobileNo:

SIWANI concluded

2538/4855


